
2021077 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng Central Super 8
BD14 Gold

Bracket 1
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[1] Juan-Pierre CROUS

BYE

[1] Daniël BADENHORST
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TSA081989

TSA092142

TSA081989

NWP

GN

NWP

GN

Tshiamo MOHLALA

Luca FLADER

Damian VAN DER SLUIS

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG Walkover

5

6

A3

mahlohonolo MOHLALA

BYE

Karabo MADUTE

7

8
TSA081824
TSA081824

A4

BYE

[2] Nkosizizwili TSHABALALA
[2] Dante BOLANI

[1] BADENHORST / CROUS

FLADER / VAN DEN BERG

Walkover

MADUTE / MOHLALA

[2] BOLANI / TSHABALALA

Walkover

[1] BADENHORST / CROUS

[2] BOLANI / TSHABALALA

6-4, 6-2

[2] BOLANI / TSHABALALA
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